
 

16 Team Single Elimination 
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Darrell Darnell

Darrell Darnell


	Team: 
	5: Etch
	6: Rex
	2: Jessie
	3: Hamm
	4: Aliens
	9: The Dummies
	10: Slinky Dog
	12: Mr. Potato Head
	13: RC
	14: Lots O
	11: Mr. Mike
	17: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	19: 
	18: 
	1: Bullseye
	7: Mr. Spell
	8: Emperor Zurg
	20: 
	24: 
	15: Magic 8-Ball
	16: Duck & Bunny

	quarter-2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Championship: 
	semi1: 
	quarter-1: 
	title: Best Toy Story Toy
	semi2: 


